
«

3,300

2,G50

2,100

2,100

2,000
],600

3,300
1,950
1,600

Committees Branch :

Examiner and Registrar of Private Bills.....................

Examiner of Petitions for Private Bills; Clerk of 
Committees on Miscellaneous Private Bills, 
Standing Orders and Privileges and Elections. . . 

Clerk of Committees on Debates and Mines and Min
erals; Asst. Examiner of Petitions for Private 
Bills; Asst. Clerk of Committees on Miscellaneous
Private Bills and Standing Orders..................

Clerk of Committees on Railways and Banking and
Commerce....................................................................

Clerk of Committees on Public Accounts and on 
Marine and Fisheries; Asst. Clerk of Com
mittees on Railways and Canals and Banking
and Commerce..............................................................

Clerk of Committee on Agriculture and Colonization.

Office of Clerk of the Crown in Chancery.

Clerk of the Crown in Chancery.................. ....................
Deputy Clerk of the Crown in Chancery......................
Asst, in Office of the Clerk of Crown in Chancery ...

1-AHartney, E. P. 

Todd, Walter. IB

Panet, Louis Charles.......... IB

1-BRobidoux, Narcisse 

Howe, Thomas........ 2-A

2-BHorton, A. E.

Foley, James G 
Chadwick, F... 
Castonguay, J.

(a)—Hansard Division.

Larose, Wilfrid..................
Charlier, E..........................
Duran taye, de la, G.....
Fortier, A............................

| Gascon, W..........................
,i Gerin, L................................
i Girard, R..............................

Hughes, F..........................
Labine, G............................
Lasalle, W........ ....................
Moffet, F.............................
Desaulniers, E. L.......... ....

(b)—House Division.

Translation Branch :

Chief Translator..........
Translator....................

1-A
1-B
1-B
1-B i’1-B
1-B
1-B
1-B i Translator
1-B
1-B
1-B
2-A

Chief Translator..............
Translator and Secretary. 
Translator............................

1-ALaframboise, Louis............
Desaulniers, D. L................
Tremblay, Remi................
Clapin, Sylva......................
Paradis, Oscar......................

f., St. Louis, H..........................
Duckett, Charles E..........
Noailles, Louis....................
Query, Eli ............................
Briand, J. M.........................
Lavoie, Joseph Moise........
Therien, Joseph Georges...
Tarte. Joseph......................
Benoit, Ralph Albert..........
Chaput, Omer......................
Arsenault, Hyacinthe P..
Fauteux, Etherius..............  2-A
Lachaine, Marius.................. 2-A
Bellefeuitle, Lionel de... 2-A
Bernard, Fierie Marcel E.. 2-A

1-B
1-B
2-A
2-A
2-A
2-A
2-A

Proof Reader2-A
2-A

Translator.2-A
2-A
2-A
2-A
2-A
2-A

$

3,300

2,650»

2,100»

2,100*

2,00»
1,60»

3,30»
1,950
1,600

2,800
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,500
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
1,750

3,000*
2,800
2,300
2,100
1,900
2,025
1,650
1,600
2,100
1,900-
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600-
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,600
1,60»
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Title, Character anti Duties of Office 
or Position.NAME.
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1111

Si
gg

gj
gg

gg
gl

'

co ^«CeCf-îeCr-TfH
efrH

G
ra

de
.

Sa
la

ry
.

Pr
op

os
ed

Pr
es

en
t S

al
ar

y.


